Traning SM Roadracing 2020-09-11
ARC

Rookie 1000
Result of Test 2

10 - 11 September 2020
Scandinavian Raceway - O mtr.

Name Motorcycle

20s Nbr Entrant

City / Club Laps Fastest In Gap 2nd time

10

11

12

13

24

20

52

81

27

12

36

69

47

Viktor Hjalmeby

Sorin Dragos

David Nordlund

Pontus Rostlinger

Mathias Olsson

Martin Knuutila

Hans Karlsson

Oliver Strandang

Kenneth Lysell

Polygon Racing

Roger Marcher

Folke Andersson

Mikael Arbliden

Premtim Alili

Suzuki GSX-R 1000
Sundbyberg
Anderstorp RC
Suzuki GSXR1000R
Hasselby
Linkdépings MS
Aprilia
HARPLINGE
Anderstorp RC
Suzuki GSXR1000RZ
Knivsta

Vastra MK

Suzuki 1000
Tarnsjo

Karlskoga MF
Yamaha Yzfrl
Vendelso
Linkdépings MS
Yamaha R1
Jonkoping
Anderstorp RC
Aprilia rsv4
Alings &s
Falkenbergs MK
Aprilia RSV4
Slattakra

Héas sleholms MK
Yamaha YZF-R1
Kagerod

SMC

Kawasaki Zx10R
Halmstad
Falkenbergs MK
BMW S1000rr
Nodinge
Anderstorp RC
Yamaha R1

5

10

1:39.180

1:39.929

1:40341

1:40574

1:40.758

1:41.994

1:42621

1:43.009

1:43581

1:43.905

1:43.958

1:48480

1:48.940

9 0.749

6 1.161

9 1394

8 1578

7 2814

4 3441

5 3829

4 4401

5 4.725

6 4778

5 9.300

4 9.760

1:39629

1:40.762

1:40468

1:42.115

1:40892

1:42614

1:43.343

1:44077

1:43.745

1:44262

1:44820

1:49.329

1:48962

Fastest time : 1:39.180 inlap 5 by nbr. 1: Viktor Hjalmeby (Suzuki)

Results: ww.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 11-09-2020 - 12:18

Clerk of the Course

Timekeeper
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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